10.

11.

12,

13.

COLD SPRING CITY COUNCIL
CAUCUS AGENDA
MONDAY, APRIL 14, 2014
7:30

CALL MEETING TO ORDER (ESTIMATED MEETING DURATION — 1 HR.)
AND EMERGENCY EXIT INSTRUCTIONS

ADDITIONS / DELETIONS TO MEETING AGENDA

CITIZENS COMMENTS

SCHEDULED GUESTS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

A. BUDGET DISCUSSIONS

FOLLOW UP CITIZENS® COMMENTS

POLICE CHIEF COMMENTS

CITY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER COMMENTS

COUNCIL COMMENTS

ATTORNEY COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

ADJOURN



